
	

	

 

No. RCIL/2020/P&A/47/4                                  Date: 11.01.2021 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

Sub: Extension of date of submission of tender “Rate Contract for Facility 
Management Service Operator for MPLS-IP Network and Data Centres of 
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.” 

Ref: This office tender no. RailTel/Tender/OT/CO/P&A/2020-21/FMS/544 dated 
07.12.2020. 

 

The last date of submission of Tender for “Rate Contract for Facility Management 
Service Operator for MPLS-IP Network and Data Centres of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.” 
issued vide this office Open Tender Notice No. RailTel/Tender/OT/CO/P&A/2020-
21/FMS/544 dated 07.12.2020 is extended from 11.01.2021 to 25.01.2021 upto 15:00 hrs. 
Tender will be opened at 15:30 hrs on 25.01.2021. 

General Manager/HR 

 

 

 


